
Room Time Cost

Board Room

0-4 Hours

4-8 Hours

8+ Hours

$30

$60

$100

Franklin Street Room

0-4 Hours

4-8 Hours

8+ Hours

$30

$60

$100

Balkansky A

0-4 Hours

4-8 Hours

8+ Hours

$30

$60

$100

Balkansky BC

0-4 Hours

4-8 Hours

8+ Hours

$30

$60

$100

Balkansky ABC

0-4 Hours

4-8 Hours

8+ Hours

$60

$120

$200

Meeting Room Fee Structure



Meeting Room Capacities

Room Setups Available Capacity

Board Room
Fixed Setup with

Conference Tables and
Chairs

14 Seats at Table & Side
Seating for 10 (24 Total)

Franklin Street Room Fixed Setup with Central
Table & Chairs 20

Balkansky A

Standing

Auditorium

Classroom

Closed Cube

Open Cube

124

60

27

24

18

Balkansky BC

Standing

Auditorium

Classroom

Closed Cube

Open Cube

100

60

30

30

27

Balkansky ABC

Standing

Auditorium

Classroom

Closed Cube

Open Cube

260

150

60

64

27
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