

Meeting Room Fee Structure

Room	Time	Cost
Board Room	0-4 Hours	\$30
	4-8 Hours	\$60
	8+ Hours	\$100
Franklin Street Room	0-4 Hours	\$30
	4-8 Hours	\$60
	8+ Hours	\$100
Balkansky A	0-4 Hours	\$30
	4-8 Hours	\$60
	8+ Hours	\$100
Balkansky BC	0-4 Hours	\$30
	4-8 Hours	\$60
	8+ Hours	\$100
Balkansky ABC	0-4 Hours	\$60
	4-8 Hours	\$120
	8+ Hours	\$200



Meeting Room Capacities

Room	Setups Available	Capacity
Board Room	Fixed Setup with Conference Tables and Chairs	14 Seats at Table & Side Seating for 10 (24 Total)
Franklin Street Room	Fixed Setup with Central Table & Chairs	20
Balkansky A	Standing	124
	Auditorium	60
	Classroom	27
	Closed Cube	24
	Open Cube	18
Balkansky BC	Standing	100
	Auditorium	60
	Classroom	30
	Closed Cube	30
	Open Cube	27
Balkansky ABC	Standing	260
	Auditorium	150
	Classroom	60
	Closed Cube	64
	Open Cube	27